## Tapestry Folkdance Center **ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP** \*\*Please complete a form for each member of the household. ☐ \$70 INDIVIDUAL ☐ Add \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Amount DONATION Secure monthly, quarterly or annual payment options are available online at www.tapestryfolkdance.org. Please check the dance form(s) you participate in: Member | Donation Contra Advanced International Ballroom International Family **English Country** Nordic Israeli Joyfully Dancing 55+ Other \_\_\_ Date Full Name (Optional) Preferred Name on Member Card Address City | State | Zip \*E-Mail Phone THANK \*I would like to receive the bi-monthly e-newsletter! Twice monthly email. YOU! JOIN US! Become A MEMBER Tapestry Folkdance Center creates opportunities to participate in the joys of dance and music from around the world. Receive satisfaction knowing you support this amazing organization. · Engage with dancers and musicians forming friendships and community. **MEMBERS** \$70 | year more than covers frequent dance admission fees. \$3 discount on live and \$2 discount on recorded music at most dances. **Tapestry Folkdance Center** 3748 Minnehaha Avenue, Minneapolis, MN 55406 staff@tapestryfolkdance.org Tapestry Folkdance Center is a 501 (c)(3) tax deductible non-profit organization.

Office Use:

CASH \_\_\_\_\_ CREDIT \_\_\_\_ CHECK # \_\_\_\_

Button \_\_\_ Letter \_\_\_ QB \_\_\_ Enews